UHREUE * FASTENERS

Military-Fasteners.com

Description

P/N MS51957-32

length: 3/4", thread: 6-32, pan head, corrosion resistant steel, coarse thread, MS51957 series screw

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order FREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:

Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

MS5195732

100

5305-00-054-6656

7318.22.0000

EAR99

093486, Bolts,nuts Or Screws, Noi (sub 3)
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