

P/N MS51957-32

Description

Military-Fasteners.com

length: 3/4", thread: 6-32, pan head, corrosion resistant steel, coarse thread, MS51957 series screw

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order $\underline{\mathsf{FREE}}$ of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:	MS5195732
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	100
NSN:	5305-00-054-6656
Schedule B:	7318.22.0000
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	093486, Bolts,nuts Or Screws, Noi (sub 3)

